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SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

1.2 lbs

2.4 lbs

9.5 lbs

23.6 lbs

50.3 lbs

490.7 lbs

2358.9 lbs

Toll-Free North America:
866-491-0255

E-mail:
orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, 
British Columbia
V1X 6G4, Canada

GROWTH 
STAGE:

FOR USE IN:

Super B+ is a plant vitamin supplement, utilizing 
vitamin B1 (thiamine) which has been shown by 
research to have many positive effects on plant 

growth from assisting rooting, growing, flowering and 
fruiting to keep plants stress free.

As well as encouraging healthy, vigorous growth, 
B vitamins are also shown to significantly increase 
crop yields if used all the way through growth in 

conjunction with a good food and additive schedule.

Future Harvest’s Super B+ is also enriched with 
sea kelp which is renowned for its many benefits, 

including stress relief and increased 
amino acid and protein activity. 

WWW.FUTUREHARVEST.COM

KEY FEATURES

Rooting
Transplanting
Vegetative
Flowering

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

Available Phosphate (P2O5) 5%
Soluble Potash (K2O) 3% 
Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1) 0.1% 
Sea Kelp (Laminaria japonica) 0.75% 

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Vegetative & Flowering Crops:
  2 ml per liter

DILUTION RATE:

SUPER B+

Transplants & Cuttings:         
  1 ml per liter

Derived from: 
Potassium Phosphate Monobasic, Laminaria Japonica (Sea Kelp)

FREQUENCY: 
Every feeding. Once 
the plant has been 
established, feed 
twice per week.

Foliar Feeding:  2 ml per liter

•	 Effective Super B+ extra strength vitamin formula.
•	 Minimal effect on EC and pH levels.
•	 Encourages larger crop yields.
•	 Increases general crop health and germination rates.
•	 Insurance against environmental stressors which are 

common when growing indoors.
•	 Economical dilution at 2ml per 1L (1ml per 1L for 

transplants).
•	 Can be used with all grow media, hydro systems, and 

any method through all stages of plant growth.
•	 Use as a foliar application or as a nutrient additive.


