Product Data Sheet

DILUTION RATE:

Vegetative & Flowering Crops: Transplants & Cuttings: 2 ml per liter 1 ml per liter

Foliar Feeding: 2 ml per liter **GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:**

Available Phosphate (P2O5) 5% Soluble Potash (K2O) 3% Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1) 0.1% Sea Kelp (Laminaria japonica) 0.75%

Derived from:

Flowering

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic, Laminaria Japonica (Sea Kelp)

FREQUENCY: FOR USE IN: **GROWTH** STAGE: Soil Every feeding. Once Rooting Coco the plant has been *Transplanting* Hydroponics established, feed Vegetative

twice per week.

SUPER B+

Super B+ is a plant vitamin supplement, utilizing vitamin B1 (thiamine) which has been shown by research to have many positive effects on plant growth from assisting rooting, growing, flowering and fruiting to keep plants stress free.

As well as encouraging healthy, vigorous growth, B vitamins are also shown to significantly increase crop yields if used all the way through growth in conjunction with a good food and additive schedule.

Future Harvest's Super B+ is also enriched with sea kelp which is renowned for its many benefits, including stress relief and increased amino acid and protein activity.

KEY FEATURES

- Effective Super B+ extra strength vitamin formula.
- Minimal effect on EC and pH levels.
- Encourages larger crop yields.
- Increases general crop health and germination rates.
- Insurance against environmental stressors which are common when growing indoors.
- Economical dilution at 2ml per 1L (1ml per 1L for transplants).
- Can be used with all grow media, hydro systems, and any method through all stages of plant growth.
- Use as a foliar application or as a nutrient additive.

SIZE	HEIGHT	ГХ	WID	ГΗ	WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5 in	Х	2.5	in	1.2 lbs
1 L	9.0 in	Х	3.0	in	2.4 lbs
4 L	12.5 in	Х	6.3	in	9.5 lbs
10 L	14.5 in	X	8.5	in	23.6 lbs
20 L	16.0 in	X	10.0	in	50.3 lbs
208 L	35.0 in	X	23.0	in	490.7 lbs
1000 L	46.0 in	X	40.0	in	2358.9 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna. British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada





